yAMHILL
COUNTY

Taxpayer

STOLLER VINEYARDS INC
FOXGLOVE PROPERTIES
PORTLAND GENERAL ELECTRIC CO
FOXGLOVE PROPERTIES LLP
MONROVIA NURSERY CO

SWEET PEA FARMS LLC

DOMAINE SERENE WINERY
WILLAMETTE VALLEY VINEYARDS INC
ZAKHARIN DMITRIY

KCK PARTNERS LLC

Top Taxpayers by District
2025

DAYTON SD 8

RMV

42,762,345
35,758,567
27,547,318
30,443,191
21,587,118
15,949,085
11,315,030
19,085,089
13,376,161
24,735,671

Yambhill County Assessor/Tax Collector Department

Taxable

42,282,959
32,563,598
27,547,318
15,509,042
12,959,645
10,382,749
11,315,030
10,101,156

7,827,119

6,740,532

Levied Tax

260,090.24
199,394.68
168,451.23
108,077.82
85,710.87
72,354.26
72,330.36
70,153.21
54,544.84
46,967.41
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