



Yamhill County Assessor/Tax Collector Department
Top Taxpayers by District

10/27/2025
7:44:57AM

2025

DAYTON SD 8

<u>Taxpayer</u>	<u>RMV</u>	<u>Taxable</u>	<u>Levied Tax</u>
STOLLER VINEYARDS INC	42,762,345	42,282,959	260,090.24
FOXGLOVE PROPERTIES	35,758,567	32,563,598	199,394.68
PORTLAND GENERAL ELECTRIC CO	27,547,318	27,547,318	168,451.23
FOXGLOVE PROPERTIES LLP	30,443,191	15,509,042	108,077.82
MONROVIA NURSERY CO	21,587,118	12,959,645	85,710.87
SWEET PEA FARMS LLC	15,949,085	10,382,749	72,354.26
DOMAINE SERENE WINERY	11,315,030	11,315,030	72,330.36
WILLAMETTE VALLEY VINEYARDS INC	19,085,089	10,101,156	70,153.21
ZAKHARIN DMITRIY	13,376,161	7,827,119	54,544.84
KCK PARTNERS LLC	24,735,671	6,740,532	46,967.41